PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S917 - Iona Safety Combat Trousers
Collection: Iona Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

An abundance of useful features make the Iona Safety Trouser a popular
option where enhanced visibility is needed. Hard wearing pre-shrunk fabric
and knee pad pockets make this style great for everyday use in most
environments. The generous fit provides comfort and ease of movement.
Iona Workwear

Portwest Iona workwear range uses Kingsmill 65% polyester 35% cotton
fabric. The combined properties of these fibers provide absorption, comfort
and durability, the ideal workwear fabric.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 17353 Type B2

Features

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Jetted back pocket

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Rule pocket

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after
wash

- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL

. Certified
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PORTWEST
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S917 - Iona Safety Combat Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/23392-02/E00-00

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S917NARXS
S917NARS
S917NARM
S917NARL
S917NARXL
S917NARXXL
S917NARXXXL
S917NAR4XL

AC® @

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.5760
0.5820
0.6060
0.6320
0.6460
0.6720
0.7020
0.7240

Cubic(m?®)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

5036108187591
5036108155323
5036108155330
5036108155347
5036108155354
5036108155361
5036108155378
5036108243990

GTIN/DUN14

15036108674241
15036108667427
15036108667410
15036108667403
15036108667434
15036108667441
15036108674234
15036108732439
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