

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S917 - Iona Safety Combat Trousers

Collection: Iona Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24



An abundance of useful features make the Iona Safety Trouser a popular option where enhanced visibility is needed. Hard wearing pre-shrunk fabric and knee pad pockets make this style great for everyday use in most environments. The generous fit provides comfort and ease of movement.

Iona Workwear

Portwest Iona workwear range uses Kingsmill 65% polyester 35% cotton fabric. The combined properties of these fibers provide absorption, comfort and durability, the ideal workwear fabric.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 17353 Type B2



Features

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- · Jetted back pocket
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- · Rule pocket
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · 8 pockets for ample storage
- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage
- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after wash
- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL
- Certified



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S917 - Iona Safety Combat Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/23392-02/E00-00











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S917NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5760	0.0421	5036108187591	15036108674241
S917NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5820	0.0421	5036108155323	15036108667427
S917NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6060	0.0421	5036108155330	15036108667410
S917NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6320	0.0421	5036108155347	15036108667403
S917NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6460	0.0421	5036108155354	15036108667434
S917NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6720	0.0421	5036108155361	15036108667441
S917NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.7020	0.0421	5036108155378	15036108674234
S917NAR4XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.7240	0.0421	5036108243990	15036108732439